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Wednesday 9:00 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings
Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 1 Ebowla 100.0 21 0 100.0 21 0 14 8864 8864
2 10 Hurricane Katrina 76.2 16 5 76.2 16 5 10 8172 8172
3 2 8Balls 61.9 13 8 61.9 13 8 9 8020 8020
4 3 Clapping Balls 57.1 12 9 571 12 9 7 7709 7709
5 4 Big Lebowski 571 12 9 571 12 9 9 7453 7453
6 9 Fellowship of Christian 524 11 10 524 11 10 7 8093 8093
7 8 4 Guys 3 Holes 524 11 10 524 11 10 7 7596 7596
8 12 Phat Chix 524 11 10 524 11 10 8 71589 7159
9 5 Rolling Blackouts 429 9 12 429 9 12 6 7055 7055
10 7 Rolling Balls 238 5 16 23.8 5 16 4 7203 7203
11 6 Dydlexic Speed Readers 238 5 16 238 5 16 3 6789 6789
12 11 The Spice Cabinet 0 21 0 21 6182 6182
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Rolling Blackouts 504 486 990 1 <> Rolling Balls 487 554 1041 2
34 Big Lebowski 568 550 1118 3 <--->  Phat Chix 521 534 1055 0
5-6 8 Balls 559 626 1185 1 <---> Hurricane Katrina 641 579 1220 2
7-8 Ebowla 678 617 1295 3 <---> Fellowship of Christian 566 526 1092 0
9-10 Dydlexic Speed Readers 518 510 1028 0 <---> 4 Guys 3 Holes 529 515 1044 3
11-12 Clapping Balls 547 555 1102 3 <> The Spice Cabinet 409 554 963 0
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 910 1112
Today 12-9 10-5 7-11 4-6 2-3 8-1
Next Week 6-1 211 812  3-5 4-9 7-10
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 678 Ebowla 641 Hurricane Katrina 626 8 Balls
Scratch Series 1295 Ebowla 1220 Hurricane Katrina 1185 8 Balls
Scratch Game 201 Benjie Barclay 197 Quinn Sullivan 197 Sam Selby
Scratch Series 377 Sam Selby 359 Benjie Barclay 355 Quinn Sullivan
355 Neil Shaw
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 706 Ebowla 686 Hurricane Katrina 675 8 Balls
Scratch Series 1356 Ebowla 1268 Fellowship of Christian 1246 8 Balls
Scratch Game 244 Benjie Barclay 236 Chris Lane 223  Will Lahrmann
Scratch Series 463 Chris Lane 416 Benjie Barclay 389 Grant DelLaney
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Ebowla
2 Quinn Sullivan 160 2249 14 327 310 197 158 355
53 Matt Molina 130 1827 14 269 252 123 122 245
3 Chris Lane 164 2302 14 338 321 157 179 336
1 Benjie Barclay 177 2486 14 362 345 201 158 359
2 - 8 Balls
7 John Zottola 134 1886 14 274 257 121 146 267
5 Will Lahrmann 143 2002 14 302 285 134 134 268
54 Neil Shaw 149 2096 14 304 287 170 185 355
6 Steve Onak 145 2036 14 300 283 134 161 295
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Bowling
1D # Hand
3 - Clapping Balls
11

9 Bryn Casey
10 Mitch Moellenhoff
55 Evan Carlson
4 - Big Lebowski
56 Sean Connolly
17 Dave Tallman
18 Sam Bartel
19 Graham Lovell
22 Chris Scott
5 - Rolling Blackouts
25 Jake Creber
26 Alec Sjodin
27 Billy Porter
57 Frank Rivelle
6 - Dydlexic Speed Readers
29 Joe Heller
58 Will Parilla
31 Emmet Dailey
30 Logan O'Connor
7 - Rolling Balls
33 Paul DiFranco
15 Nick Sam
34 Mason Nourse
4 Julian Flores
8 - 4 Guys 3 Holes
38 Tom Vandertill

39
60
37

Name

Ave
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Tucker Habestaad

Jackon Matheny
Tristan LeMon
Eric Collet

9 - Fellowship of Christian

43
44
11
61

Jacob Wiseman
John O'Connor
Sam Selby
Mike Duffy

10 - Hurricane Katrina

45
42
62
46

Liam McLaughlin
Will Poston

Rob Schaupp
Grant DeLaney

11 - The Spice Cabinet

47
48
49
63
12 - Phat Chix
12
50
52
64
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Pat Caufield
Hugh Meyer
Jay Jones

Alex Blanco

Blake Schlesner
Patty Young
Jake Salerno
Bret Jaco

136
133
145
135

135
145
126
127
124

106
128
118
131

115
111
120
137

137
124
130
125

133
139
136
132

124
150
120
120

140
145
137
161

101
119
104
116

114
132
135
128

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-
1904 14 288 271 145 160
1875 14 269 252 133 105
2034 14 302 285 147 136
1896 14 280 263 122 154
1901 14 275 258 126 150
1749 12 295 280 143 109
1772 14 260 243 183 164
1783 14 265 248 116 127

248 2 252 247
1484 14 228 211 121 104
1804 14 260 243 111 154

237 2 239 234 120 117
1846 14 266 249 152 111
1617 14 239 222 118 109
1564 14 228 211 121 122
1687 14 249 232 132 134
1921 14 287 270 147 145
1929 14 279 262 109 189
1493 12 257 242 117 135
1821 14 275 258 116 115
1763 14 253 236 145 115
1865 14 279 262 133 143
1954 14 286 269 131 137
1916 14 276 259 134 103
1861 14 267 250 131 132
1749 14 251 234 102 113
2111 14 305 288 159 114

0 0
0 0

1960 14 296 279 145 155
2030 14 306 289 186 127
1926 14 282 265 160 162
2256 14 336 319 150 135
1424 14 208 191 102 118
1666 14 254 237 119 186
1458 14 222 205 100 92
1634 14 238 221 88 158
1606 14 234 217 93 95
1852 14 276 259 148 142
1903 14 273 256 166 124
1798 14 266 249 114 173

Total

305
238
283
276

276
252
347
243

225
265
237
263

227
243
266
292

298
252
231
260

276
268
237
263

215
273

300
313
322
285

220
305
192
246

188
290
290
287

BLS-2019/AS 31.02.15 licensed to Andrew Nieman - Oxford Lanes



3/20/2019 Week 7 of 12 Phi Gamma Delta - Winter 2019 Page 3

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
EY  Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Mike Duffy 131 1578 12 172 319 108 119 227
Austin LaPenna 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Magill 120 0 0 0 0 0
Sam McGee 120 0 0 0 0 0
Hunter O'Hare 120 0 0 0 0 0
Billy Porter 140 1684 12 181 303 0
Nick Sam 98 197 2 99 197 0
Sam Selby 173 2435 14 213 377 197 180 377
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